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Bureau of Public Information
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Columbia, SC 29202-8206

February 10, 2012

Good Morning,

This letter is a request for information under the FOIA (Freedom of Information Act). I would like to
obtain the South Carolina Medicaid procedure code utilization broken down by specialty and code.
The specific codes I am interested in are the Evaluation and Management codes 99201-99215, 99221-
99233, 99241-99255, and 99281-99285 for all specialties. Attached is a one-page example of what I
need. I am interested in the calendar year 2010. These codes will be used for statistical analysis.
Please send the information to my attention to the address above. If there are any questions or
problems, I can be reached at (843) 792-4693 or at simmonss@musc.edu. Thank you for your

assistance.
/
Jennifer Simmons, CPC

UMA Compliance Manager

Sincerely,

“An equal opportunity employer,
pramoling workplace diversity.” http:/www.nmnsc.edu/nma/compliance
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MEDICAL UNIVERSITY
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University Medical Associates
Compliance Department
150 Ashley Avenue
PO Box 250583
Charleston ¢ SC 29425

Ph (843) 876-1321
Fax (843) 876-1322

Time Period 2009
ovider Specialty Code Provider Specialty
02 ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY
02 ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY
02 ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY
02 ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY
02 ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY
02 ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY
02 ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY
02 ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY
02 ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY
02 ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY
02 ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY
02 ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY
02 ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY
02 ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY
02 ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY
02 ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY
02 ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY
02 ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY
02 ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY
02 ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY
02 ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY
02 ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY
“/\n equal opportunity employer,
promoling workplace diversily”

Procedure Code
99201
99202
99203
99204
99205
99211
99212
99213
99214
99215
99222
99223
99231
99232
99233
99242
99243
99244
99245
99252
99253
99254

Procedure
E/M OFFICE/OP SERV NEW PATIENT
E/M OFFICE/OP SERV NEW PATIENT
E/M OFFICE/OP SERV NEW PATIENT
E/M OFFICE/OP SERV NEW PATIENT
E/M OFFICE OP SERV NEW PATIENT
E/M OFFICE/OP SERV EST PATIENT
E/M OFFICE/OP SERV EST PATIENT
E/M OFFICE/OP SERV EST PATIENT
E/M OFFICE/OP SERV EST PATIENT
E/M OFFICE/OP SERV EST PATIENT
E/M IP SERV INITIAL HOSP CARE
E/M IP SERV INITIAL HOSP CARE
EM IP SERV SUBSEQ HOSP CARE L
EM P SERV SUBSEQ HOSP CARE L
E/M IP SERV SUBSEQ HOSP CARE L
E/M CONSULT OFFICE CONSULT LEV
E/M CONSULT OFFICE CONSULT LEV
E/M CONSULT OFFICE CONSULT LEV
E/M CONSULT OFFICE CONSULT LEV
E/M CONSULT INITIAL IP CONSULT
E/M CONSULT INITIAL IP CONSULT
E/M CONSULT INITIAL IP CONSULT

Net Payment
$56.32
$192.40
$4,945.90
$36,624.75
$6,245.08
$194,819.56
$11,621.07
$230,552.27
$178,872.24
$12,230.15
$965.50
$620.59
$277.05
$2,332.88
$292.05
$779.10
$16,025.39
$211,981.79
$18,182.28
$59.71
$441.76
$1,842.08
$920,959.92

hip://wwwamunsc.edw/unma/compliance



University Medical Associates o SIBH2E525437

Compliance Department ﬁ &

150 Ashley Avenue Yo = Ag
MEDICAL UNIVERSITY P, Box 250583 Ed g §00424
OF SOUTH CAROLINA  Charleston « SC 29425 ae K 02/15/2012

% ’% C Haled From 23405
RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED P , US POSTAGE
/

T RECEIVED

SC Dept of Health and Human Services

Bureau of Public Information FEB 17 2012
P.0. Box 8206

1 i - Department of Health & Human Services
Columbia, SC 29202-8206 Olg::TEZE OF THE DIRECTOR

9:’:;32 !ll't!ll'l!fll‘l"lHHlh"ll[lll‘l“il“l"Il"llll“llll“‘l"

=
J

i

mn
i1
=
R}
I}



| .mmos: Q_‘O__Sm g Sﬁ O._u . Anthony E, Kecke Director
V Imm._.ﬁ—)_ @ IC 3”3 mm—\/\mnmm Nikki R. Haleys Governor

TO:

FROM:

SUBJECT: Cost of Processing Request for Information #

The South Carolina Department of Health and Human Services has received and
processed your request for information. The cost for processing this information

is as follows:

Staff processing time at $10.00 per hour Hours
Pages copied at $.10 per page Pages
Pages faxed at $.20 per page Pages

Shipping and Handling Costs

Other costs associated with the FOIA request:

®hH N PH o B e

Total Amount Due SCDHHS:

Please remit the above amount to the following address:

Bureau of Fiscal Affairs

South Carolina Department of Health and Human Services
Post Office Box 8297

Columbia, South Carolina 29202-8297

Please contact should you have any
questions.

Signature . Date:

Finance and Administration
P.0. Box 8206 » Columbia, South Carolina 29202-8206
(803) 898-3202 » Fax (803) 255-8235
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smwo_.a‘_ nm_‘gm:m.g SHO*. = . Anthony E. Keek, Birector
V Imm._.ﬁ—\u @ IC Bm.: mmgnmm Nikki R. Haley, Governor

March 7, 2012

Jennifer Simmons, CPC
University Medical Associates
150 Ashley Avenue

P. O. Box 250583

Charleston, SC 29425

Re:  FOIA on Specific Procedure Codes
Dear Ms. Simmons:

Thank you for your request for your request regarding procedure codes. Enclosed is a disc,
which I am told contains the information.

The cost for extracting, and providing this information .is Twenty two and fifty hundredths
dollars ($22.50). Please make your check out to the agency and send it to:

Department of Health and Human Services
Department of Receivables

Post Office Box 8355

Columbia, SC 29202-8355

Please contact me if I may answer any questions. My direct is (803) 898-2791.

Sincerely, Vi
‘L Lt e NS )
Richard G. Hepfer ¢
Deputy General Counsel

Enclosure

cc: Lynnette Wilson, Receivables

Office of General Counsel
P. 0. Box 8206 Columbia South Carolina 29202-8206
(803) 898-2795 Fax (803) 265-8210



